
SBE16 and WSBE17 conferences 15 July 2015

Country City Dates Event Name / themes Organizations involved Website(s) or e-mail

2016-17 Sustainable Built Environment Series CIB, iiSBE, UNEP-SBCI and FIDIC Coordinator <larsson@iisbe.org>

UAE Dubai 17-19 Jan 2016 Integrating Knowledge for a Greener 
Future 

The British University in Dubai and Emirate Green 
Building Council http://dubai.ae/en/pages/default.aspx

Italy Torino 18-19 February 2016 Towards Post-Carbon Cities City of Torino, University of Torino, iiSBE Italia

www.dist.polito.it/news/singola/(idnews)/6189
www.milesecure2050.eu/events/en/2015/04/22/read
about/sustainable-built-environment-2016-towards-
post-carbon-citie-turin-italy

Monaco Monaco 23-25 Feb. 2016 Blank Page to Green City Principality of Monaco Raphael Sauleau <RaphaelSauleau@pilp.com>

Germany Hamburg Wkshps & conf. 8-10 
March, PhD day 11th.

Responsible creation of built 
environment

KIT Karlsruhe and Munich U. of Applied Sciences, 
ZEBAU and HCU. www.sbe16hamburg.org

Malta Valletta 16-18 March 2016 Europe and the Mediterranean: Towards 
a Sustainable Built Env. SBE Malta, University of Malta, Office of P.M. Ruben Paul Borg <ruben.p.borg@um.edu.mt>

Ireland Dublin 6-8 April 2016 Sustainable Fire Engineering FireOx Int'l, Glasgow Caledonian Uni., Dublin 
Institute of Technology, University College Dublin. http://sustainable-firengineering.ie/

Netherlands Utrecht 6-8 April 2016 From prototyping via demo projects to 
large-scale E-refurbishment & Net Zero

6 Universities of applied science, led by Utrecht 
University Erlijn Eweg <erlijn.eweg@hu.nl>

Brazil Vitória late May 2016 Sustainable Urban Regeneration iiSBE Brazil, U Minho, iiSBE PT, Green Lines 
Institute Cristina Engel, Luis Braganca

Switzerland Zurich
Wkshps 13-14 June, 
Conference 15-17 June 
2016

Expanding Boundaries: Systems 
Thinking for the Built Environment

City of Zurich, Eco-bau, SGNI, SNBS, Cemsuisse, 
Holcim foundation, Swiss Nat'l Fund, Sika, Holcim, 
Lafarge, Losinger

www.sbe16.ethz.ch

Czech Republic Prague 22-24 June 2016 Central Europe Towards SB Czech Technical University in Prague www.cesb.cz

Philippines Manila 13-15 July 2016 Sustainable Built Design UP National Engineering Center (UP-NEC), Uni. of 
the Philippines College of Engineering Mitchay Pacia <mitchay.pacia@gmail.com>

Singapore Singapore 6-7 September 2016 Translating R&D into demonstration Centre for Sustainable Buildings and Construction Noel CHIN <Noel_CHIN@bca.gov.sg>

Canada Toronto 19-20 September 2016 Integrating Buildings and their 
Communities Sustainable Buildings Canada and iiSBE Canada www.sbeToronto.com

Tom Ponessa <tomponessa@gmail.com>

Sweden Malmö 20-22 September 2016 Nordic Summit SGBC, City of Malmö, Energy Agency etc. Roland Zinkernagel 
<Roland.Zinkernagel@malmo.se>

Finland / Estonia Helsinki and 
Tallinn 5-7 October 2016 Build Green and Renovate Deep Finnish Association of Civil Engineering

Finnish & Estonian Universities www.sbe2016.org

Turkey Istanbul / Izmir early October 2016 To be defined Ministry of Energy, IMSAD (Association of mat'ls 
producers), several universities and associations. Proposal expected soon

Greece Thessaloniki 16-19 October 2016 Sustainable Synergies  from Buildings to 
the Urban Scale

Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, Technical 
Chamber of Greece, Hellenic chapter of AHRAE Dimitrios Bikas <bikasd@civil.auth.gr>

China Chongqing 24-26 October 2016 Critical changes for low-carbon cities Chongqing University and National Centre for Int'l 
Research in Green Building, MOST Andrew Baldwin <a.n.baldwin@lboro.ac.uk>

Australia Sydney 17-18 November 2016 Evidence-Based Design CRC for Low Carbon Living Ltd., Gov't of NSW Deo Prasad <d.prasad@unsw.edu.au>, 
Sara Fagir <s.fagir@unsw.edu.au>

Egypt Cairo 29 Nov - 01 Dec. 2016 Integrate: gate to a sustainable future German University in Cairo Wafaa Nadim <w.nadim@gmail.com>

Hong Kong SAR Hong Kong June 5 - 7 2017 Multi-faceted urban density HK Green Building Council
Construction Industry Council Heidi Hui <heidi.hui@hkgbc.org.hk>
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